E1W SERIES
CODE NO. GLAND SIZE
THREAD SIZE 'C' MINIMUM
LENGTHOF
THREAD D
CABLE RANGE 'A' CABLE RANGE 'B'
METRIC NPT MIN. MIN. MIN. MAX.
CI-CG-E1-20S EIW 20S M20 1/2" 15 8.8 11.7 11.8 16
CI-CG-E1-20L EIW 20L M20 1/2" 15 11.4 14 14 20.8
CI-CG-E1-25S EIW 25S M25 3/4" 15 13 16 18 24
CI-CG-E1-25L EIW 25L M25 3/4" 15 17.3 20 20.3 27.4
CI-CG-E1-32S EIW 32S M32 1" 10 20 23 24.5 31
CI-CG-E1-32L EIW 321 M32 1" 15 24.2 26.3 26.5 33.5
CI-CG-E1-40S EIW 40S M40 1-1/4" 15 26 29 30.4 36
CI-CG-E1-40L EIW 40L M40 1-1/4" 15 29.5 32.1 33.2 40
CI-CG-E1-50S EIW 50S M50 1-1/2" 15 33 38.1 40 46.5
CI-CG-E1 -50L EIW 501 M50 2" 15 38 44 44 52.6
CI-CG-E1-63S EIW 63S M63 2" 20 44 50.5 50 59
CI-CG-E1-63L EIW 63L M63 2-1/2" 20 50 56 56 66
CI-CG-E1-75S EIW 75S M75 2-1/2" 20 56 62 63.5 71
CI-CG-E1-75L EIW75L M75 3" 20 62 68.5 69 78
CI-CG-E1-90 EIW90 M90 3" 20 65 80 840 96
CI-CG-E1-IOO EIW 100 MIOO 3-1/2" 20 82 90 84 102
CABLE GLANDS